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TEAMNAME,C,15GEGRNATMO MOTOTEAMCHEF,C,25

Williams 1975
Tyrrell 1968
Benetton 1981
McLaren 1963
Arrows 1978
Lotus 1958
Jordan 1991
Larrousse 1992
Minardi 1985
Ligier 1976
Ferrari 1951
Sauber 1993
Simtek 1994
Pacific 1994

Forti Corse SLR 1995
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31997
101996
31997
121996
21996
81996
111996
51996
51996
11996
71996
41997
51996
51996
51996

Frank Williams
Ken Tyrell

Flavio Briatore
Ron Dennis
Jackie Oliver
Peter Collins
Eddie Jordan
Gerard Larrousse
Giancarlo Minardi
Cyril de Roure
Luca di Montezemolo
Peter Sauber
Nick Wirth

Keith Wiggins
Guido Forti
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329
352
201
410
255
490
64
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605.0
526.5
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135.0
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ANANGISPONSOREN,C,20 GESAMTETAT,C,12
7 1002,88,21,35,27,42,46 85000000

1 7011,92,28,22,23,26,46 25000000
0 703,88,21,42,47,83,32 60000000
7 1001,94,31,38,66 90000000
0 7058,64,46 30000000
7 60 0 15000000
0 5529,93,49,50 35000000
0 370 10000000
0 456 9000000
0 557,32,57 20000000
8 1001,60,39 100000000
0 208 45000000
0 355,57 10000000
0 10 0 12000000
0 250 15000000
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